
 
1 2   Team Scores  
1  1   UCLA 285  289       574  -2 
2  2   Arizona, U. of  293  296       589  +13 
3  3   Baylor 295  303       598  +22 
7  4   Pepperdine 307  298       605  +29 
4  5   Long Beach State 301  306       607  +31 
5  6   New Mexico 302  309       611  +35 
8  7   California 309  305       614  +38 
6  T8   Santa Clara 304  313       617  +41 

T10  T8   CSU Fullerton 312  305       617  +41 
T10  10   Nihon University 312  309       621  +45 
12  11   New Mexico State 316  314       630  +54 
9  12   Rutgers 311  323       634  +58 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

2 1   Francesca Fiorellini  UCLA  69  68       137  -7   
1 2   Angela Liu  UCLA  68  73       141  -3   

T4 3   Charlotte Back  Arizona, U. of  71  71       142  -2   
T15 T4   Constance Fouillet  California  74  72       146  +2   
T6 T4   Janae Leovao  Long Beach State  72  74       146  +2   
T4 T6   Sera Hasegawa  Baylor  71  76       147  +3   
T10 T6   Natalie Vo  UCLA  73  74       147  +3   
T6 T6   Maria Garcia  New Mexico  72  75       147  +3   
T10 T6   Silje Ohma  Baylor  73  74       147  +3   
T10 T6   Jasmine Leovao  Long Beach State  73  74       147  +3   
T10 T6   Tiffany Le *  UCLA  73  74       147  +3   
T19 T12   Nena Wongthanavimok  Arizona, U. of  75  73       148  +4   
T31 T12   Grace Anderson  Pepperdine  77  71       148  +4   
T15 T12   An Ichimura  Nihon University  74  74       148  +4   
T31 T12   Maye Huang *  UCLA  77  71       148  +4   
T19 T16   Jennifer Seo  UCLA  75  74       149  +5   
3 T16   Kelsey Kim  Santa Clara  70  79       149  +5   

T10 T18   Julia Misemer  Arizona, U. of  73  77       150  +6   
T22 T18   Emma Bunch  New Mexico State  76  74       150  +6   
T6 T20   Rebecca Galasso  New Mexico  72  79       151  +7   
T15 T20   BaiMai Seema  Baylor  74  77       151  +7   
T51 T20   Kaitlyn Smith  CSU Fullerton  80  71       151  +7   
T6 T20   Lilas Pinthier *  Arizona, U. of  72  79       151  +7   
T22 T20   Marie-Agnes Fischer *  California  76  75       151  +7   
T39 T25   Maria Cabanillas  Arizona, U. of  78  75       153  +9   
T39 T25   Jeneath Wong  Pepperdine  78  75       153  +9   
T22 T25   Eunseo Choi  Pepperdine  76  77       153  +9   
T22 T25   Kaylyn Noh  California  76  77       153  +9   
T19 T25   Bridget Boczar *  Baylor  75  78       153  +9   
T31 T30   Runa Yamamoto  Nihon University  77  77       154  +10   
T22 T30   Meghan Royal  UCLA  76  78       154  +10   
T46 T30   Madison Le  Long Beach State  79  75       154  +10   
T46 T30   Lauren Gomez  Pepperdine  79  75       154  +10   
T31 T34   Katharina Zeilinger  CSU Fullerton  77  78       155  +11   
T15 T34   Carolina Melgrati  Arizona, U. of  74  81       155  +11   
T22 T34   Davina Xanh  CSU Fullerton  76  79       155  +11   
T31 T34   Chloe Lam  Santa Clara  77  78       155  +11   
T51 T38   Amy Im  Santa Clara  80  76       156  +12   
T39 T38   Maria Caparros Levin  New Mexico  78  78       156  +12   
T57 T40   Ashleen Kaur  Baylor  81  76       157  +13   
T31 T40   Jenny Lee  Baylor  77  80       157  +13   
T22 T40   Grace Lu  Rutgers  76  81       157  +13   
T51 T40   Chelsea Truong  New Mexico  80  77       157  +13   
T57 T40   Nanami Matsunaga  Nihon University  81  76       157  +13   
T39 T40   Jieming Yang  California  78  79       157  +13 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T22 T40   Joline Truong  Rutgers  76  81       157  +13   
T31 T47   Audrey Brust  Santa Clara  77  81       158  +14   
T57 T47   Anna Molloy  California  81  77       158  +14   
T51 T47   Sonia Hao *  Santa Clara  80  78       158  +14   
T39 T50   Judy Amano  Rutgers  78  81       159  +15   
T46 T50   Louise Dahl  CSU Fullerton  79  80       159  +15   
T31 T52   Erin Lee  Long Beach State  77  83       160  +16   
T57 T52   Camille Pazouki  New Mexico State  81  79       160  +16   
T39 T52   Emily James *  Rutgers  78  82       160  +16   
T64 T52   Nishna Patel *  Pepperdine  83  77       160  +16   
T57 T56   Proud Sriwongngam  Santa Clara  81  80       161  +17   
T22 T56   Yingzhi Zhu  Pepperdine  76  85       161  +17   
T64 T56   Isabel Laulhe  New Mexico State  83  78       161  +17   
T57 T56   Anita Saechueng  New Mexico  81  80       161  +17   
T57 T56   Lorena Rossettin  Rutgers  81  80       161  +17   
T46 T56   Hannah Jugar *  Long Beach State  79  82       161  +17   
T51 T62   Kana Nishizawa  Nihon University  80  82       162  +18   
T46 T62   Angela Garvin  New Mexico State  79  83       162  +18   
T39 T62   Sophia Zamarripa *  New Mexico  78  84       162  +18   
T70 65   Zara Ali  CSU Fullerton  86  77       163  +19   
69 T66   Claudia Lara Miravitlles  California  85  79       164  +20   

T67 T66   Emma Thompson *  New Mexico State  84  80       164  +20   
T67 T68   Lucrezia Rossettin  Rutgers  84  81       165  +21   
T51 T68   Alexandria Armendariz  New Mexico State  80  85       165  +21   
T64 70   Isabelle Olivas-Lowell  Long Beach State  83  88       171  +27   
72 T71   KaYee Kwok *  Pepperdine  87  86       173  +29   

T70 T71   Amber Davalos *  CSU Fullerton  86  87       173  +29   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 UCLA 285 289 574

1 Francesca Fiorellini (1) 69 68 137

2 Angela Liu (4) 68 73 141

T6 Natalie Vo (2) 73 74 147

T16 Jennifer Seo (5) 75 74 149

T30 Meghan Royal (3) 76 78 154

2 Arizona, U. of 293 296 589

3 Charlotte Back (1) 71 71 142

T12 Nena Wongthanavimok (4) 75 73 148

T18 Julia Misemer (3) 73 77 150

T25 Maria Cabanillas (5) 78 75 153

T34 Carolina Melgrati (2) 74 81 155

3 Baylor 295 303 598

T6 Silje Ohma (1) 73 74 147

T6 Sera Hasegawa (2) 71 76 147

T20 BaiMai Seema (4) 74 77 151

T40 Jenny Lee (3) 77 80 157

T40 Ashleen Kaur (5) 81 76 157

4 Pepperdine 307 298 605

T12 Grace Anderson (2) 77 71 148

T25 Eunseo Choi (3) 76 77 153

T25 Jeneath Wong (4) 78 75 153

T30 Lauren Gomez (1) 79 75 154

T56 Yingzhi Zhu (5) 76 85 161

5 Long Beach State 301 306 607

T4 Janae Leovao (2) 72 74 146

T6 Jasmine Leovao (1) 73 74 147

T30 Madison Le (3) 79 75 154

T52 Erin Lee (4) 77 83 160

70 Isabelle Olivas-Lowell (5) 83 88 171

6 New Mexico 302 309 611

T6 Maria Garcia (1) 72 75 147

T20 Rebecca Galasso (5) 72 79 151

T38 Maria Caparros Levin (2) 78 78 156

T40 Chelsea Truong (3) 80 77 157

T56 Anita Saechueng (4) 81 80 161

7 California 309 305 614

T4 Constance Fouillet (5) 74 72 146

T25 Kaylyn Noh (1) 76 77 153

T40 Jieming Yang (2) 78 79 157

T47 Anna Molloy (4) 81 77 158

T66 Claudia Lara Miravitlles (3) 85 79 164
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T8 Santa Clara 304 313 617

T16 Kelsey Kim (1) 70 79 149

T34 Chloe Lam (2) 77 78 155

T38 Amy Im (3) 80 76 156

T47 Audrey Brust (4) 77 81 158

T56 Proud Sriwongngam (5) 81 80 161

T8 CSU Fullerton 312 305 617

T20 Kaitlyn Smith (1) 80 71 151

T34 Davina Xanh (2) 76 79 155

T34 Katharina Zeilinger (4) 77 78 155

T50 Louise Dahl (5) 79 80 159

65 Zara Ali (3) 86 77 163

10 Nihon University 312 309 621

T12 An Ichimura (1) 74 74 148

T30 Runa Yamamoto (4) 77 77 154

T40 Nanami Matsunaga (2) 81 76 157

T62 Kana Nishizawa (3) 80 82 162

11 New Mexico State 316 314 630

T18 Emma Bunch (1) 76 74 150

T52 Camille Pazouki (2) 81 79 160

T56 Isabel Laulhe (5) 83 78 161

T62 Angela Garvin (3) 79 83 162

T68 Alexandria Armendariz (4) 80 85 165

12 Rutgers 311 323 634

T40 Joline Truong (1) 76 81 157

T40 Grace Lu (3) 76 81 157

T50 Judy Amano (5) 78 81 159

T56 Lorena Rossettin (2) 81 80 161

T68 Lucrezia Rossettin (4) 84 81 165
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T6 Tiffany Le (UCLA) 73 74 147

T12 Maye Huang (UCLA) 77 71 148

T20 Marie-Agnes Fischer (California) 76 75 151

T20 Lilas Pinthier (Arizona, U. of ) 72 79 151

T25 Bridget Boczar (Baylor) 75 78 153

T47 Sonia Hao (Santa Clara) 80 78 158

T52 Emily James (Rutgers) 78 82 160

T52 Nishna Patel (Pepperdine) 83 77 160

T56 Hannah Jugar (Long Beach State) 79 82 161

T62 Sophia Zamarripa (New Mexico) 78 84 162

T66 Emma Thompson (New Mexico State) 84 80 164

T71 KaYee Kwok (Pepperdine) 87 86 173

T71 Amber Davalos (CSU Fullerton) 86 87 173
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finish  top 20 schools scores  

1  UCLA 285 289 574 -2
2  Arizona, U. of  293 296 589 +13
3  Baylor 295 303 598 +22
4  Pepperdine 307 298 605 +29
5  Long Beach State 301 306 607 +31
6  New Mexico 302 309 611 +35
7  California 309 305 614 +38

T8  Santa Clara 304 313 617 +41
T8  CSU Fullerton 312 305 617 +41
10  Nihon University 312 309 621 +45
11  New Mexico State 316 314 630 +54
12  Rutgers 311 323 634 +58

finish   top 20 players  school  scores
1    Francesca Fiorellini  UCLA 69  68  137  -7 
2    Angela Liu  UCLA 68  73  141  -3 
3    Charlotte Back  Arizona, U. of  71  71  142  -2 
T4    Constance Fouillet  California 74  72  146  +2 
T4    Janae Leovao  Long Beach State 72  74  146  +2 
T6    Maria Garcia  New Mexico 72  75  147  +3 
T6    Sera Hasegawa  Baylor 71  76  147  +3 
T6    Tiffany Le *  UCLA 73  74  147  +3 
T6    Jasmine Leovao  Long Beach State 73  74  147  +3 
T6    Silje Ohma  Baylor 73  74  147  +3 
T6    Natalie Vo  UCLA 73  74  147  +3 
T12    Grace Anderson  Pepperdine 77  71  148  +4 
T12    Maye Huang *  UCLA 77  71  148  +4 
T12    An Ichimura  Nihon University 74  74  148  +4 
T12    Nena Wongthanavimok  Arizona, U. of  75  73  148  +4 
T16    Kelsey Kim  Santa Clara 70  79  149  +5 
T16    Jennifer Seo  UCLA 75  74  149  +5 
T18    Emma Bunch  New Mexico State 76  74  150  +6 
T18    Julia Misemer  Arizona, U. of  73  77  150  +6 
T20    Marie-Agnes Fischer *  California 76  75  151  +7 
T20    Rebecca Galasso  New Mexico 72  79  151  +7 
T20    Lilas Pinthier *  Arizona, U. of  72  79  151  +7 
T20    BaiMai Seema  Baylor 74  77  151  +7 
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Par 3 Scoring
C. Fouillet Cal 2.75 -2 
A. Liu UCLA 2.75 -2 
G. Anderson Pepperdine 2.75 -2 
N. Vo UCLA 2.88 -1 
T. Le UCLA 3.00 E 
M. Fischer Cal 3.00 E 
F. Fiorellini UCLA 3.00 E 
C. Back Arizona 3.00 E 
S. Hasegawa Baylor 3.00 E 
M. Cabanillas Arizona 3.00 E 
M. Caparros Levin N Mexico 3.00 E 
M. Le LBSU 3.00 E 
D. Xanh Fullerton 3.13 +1 
C. Melgrati Arizona 3.13 +1 
L. Pinthier Arizona 3.13 +1 
J. Yang Cal 3.13 +1 
I. Laulhe NM State 3.13 +1 
K. Smith Fullerton 3.13 +1 
K. Zeilinger Fullerton 3.13 +1 
N. Wongthanavimok Arizona 3.13 +1 
J. Misemer Arizona 3.13 +1 
R. Galasso N Mexico 3.13 +1 

Par 4 Scoring
F. Fiorellini UCLA 3.85 -3 
S. Ohma Baylor 3.95 -1 
J. Leovao LBSU 4.00 E 
J. Leovao LBSU 4.00 E 
A. Ichimura Nihon 4.00 E 
C. Back Arizona 4.05 +1 
M. Garcia N Mexico 4.10 +2 
A. Liu UCLA 4.15 +3 
T. Le UCLA 4.15 +3 
N. Vo UCLA 4.15 +3 
S. Hasegawa Baylor 4.15 +3 
E. Bunch NM State 4.15 +3 
C. Fouillet Cal 4.20 +4 
J. Seo UCLA 4.20 +4 
K. Kim SantaClara 4.20 +4 
M. Huang UCLA 4.20 +4 
C. Lam SantaClara 4.25 +5 
A. Im SantaClara 4.25 +5 
M. Cabanillas Arizona 4.25 +5 
K. Noh Cal 4.25 +5 
L. Pinthier Arizona 4.25 +5 
B. Seema Baylor 4.30 +6 

Par 5 Scoring
J. Misemer Arizona 4.50 -4 
A. Liu UCLA 4.50 -4 
F. Fiorellini UCLA 4.50 -4 
M. Huang UCLA 4.63 -3 
E. Choi Pepperdine 4.63 -3 
N. Wongthanavimok Arizona 4.63 -3 
M. Royal UCLA 4.63 -3 
C. Back Arizona 4.63 -3 
B. Seema Baylor 4.75 -2 
M. Le LBSU 4.75 -2 
J. Leovao LBSU 4.88 -1 
J. Wong Pepperdine 4.88 -1 
L. Gomez Pepperdine 4.88 -1 
R. Galasso N Mexico 4.88 -1 
K. Smith Fullerton 4.88 -1 
G. Anderson Pepperdine 4.88 -1 
J. Seo UCLA 4.88 -1 
E. Lee LBSU 4.88 -1 
M. Fischer Cal 4.88 -1 
P. Sriwongngam SantaClara 4.88 -1 
L. Rossettin Rutgers 5.00 E 
J. Lee Baylor 5.00 E 

Eagles 
C. Fouillet Cal 1
A. Kaur Baylor 1
L. Rossettin Rutgers 1
M. Royal UCLA 1

Birdies 
J. Leovao LBSU 8
K. Smith Fullerton 8
A. Liu UCLA 8
K. Kim SantaClara 8
F. Fiorellini UCLA 8
A. Ichimura Nihon 8
G. Anderson Pepperdine 7
C. Back Arizona 7
N. Vo UCLA 7
J. Leovao LBSU 7
S. Hasegawa Baylor 7
C. Fouillet Cal 6
A. Brust SantaClara 6
J. Misemer Arizona 6
S. Ohma Baylor 6
B. Seema Baylor 6
T. Le UCLA 6
E. Choi Pepperdine 6
M. Fischer Cal 6
M. Royal UCLA 6
M. Huang UCLA 6
M. Le LBSU 5

Pars 
E. Bunch NM State 27
M. Garcia N Mexico 27
F. Fiorellini UCLA 27
J. Wong Pepperdine 25
K. Zeilinger Fullerton 24
N. Wongthanavimok Arizona 24
C. Back Arizona 24
J. Seo UCLA 24
A. Liu UCLA 23
J. Lee Baylor 23
R. Galasso N Mexico 23
J. Yang Cal 23
L. Pinthier Arizona 23
C. Lam SantaClara 23
A. Saechueng N Mexico 22
S. Hasegawa Baylor 22
K. Nishizawa Nihon 22
S. Hao SantaClara 22
C. Truong N Mexico 22
T. Le UCLA 22
E. Lee LBSU 21
M. Fischer Cal 21
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 2025 Bruin Wave 77.39 72

2 2025 Bruin Wave 77.79 72

 

Total Average Scores
2025 Bruin Wave 77.59 144

 

Valencia CC: 2025 Bruin Wave
Round 2

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 5 548     11 39 18 3 1 

2 4 356     8 38 23 2 1 

3 3 138     11 46 10 5   

4 4 368     1 39 30 2   

5 4 379     4 38 24 6   

6 4 355     3 23 28 10 8 

7 3 155     6 35 20 9 2 

8 4 367     6 39 17 9 1 

9 5 502     14 45 9 4   

10 4 415     8 39 22 3   

11 4 380     12 46 10 4   

12 4 369     7 42 21 1 1 

13 4 362     13 38 17 3 1 

14 3 164     1 38 26 5 2 

15 5 488   1 10 43 13 5   

16 3 154     5 41 22 3 1 

17 4 382     8 34 25 4 1 

18 5 477     14 48 10     

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

6 4 355 +0.96 

14 3 164 +0.57 

7 3 155 +0.53 

8 4 367 +0.47 

4 4 368 +0.46 

5 4 379 +0.44 

17 4 382 +0.39 

16 3 154 +0.36 

2 4 356 +0.31 

10 4 415 +0.28 

12 4 369 +0.26 

1 5 548 +0.22 

13 4 362 +0.19 

15 5 488 +0.15 

3 3 138 +0.13 

11 4 380 +0.08 

9 5 502 +0.04 

18 5 477 -0.06 
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https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29367&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29367&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29367&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29367&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29367&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29367&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29367&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29367&hole=15&topar=-2&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29367&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29367&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29367&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29367&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

6 4 355 +0.68 

10 4 415 +0.54 

4 4 368 +0.47 

8 4 367 +0.43 

12 4 369 +0.42 

16 3 154 +0.42 

7 3 155 +0.42 

5 4 379 +0.40 

14 3 164 +0.39 

2 4 356 +0.36 

13 4 362 +0.35 

11 4 380 +0.26 

15 5 488 +0.18 

17 4 382 +0.14 

1 5 548 +0.14 

3 3 138 +0.10 

18 5 477 -0.13 

9 5 502 -0.18 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

6 4 355 +0.96 

14 3 164 +0.57 

7 3 155 +0.53 

8 4 367 +0.47 

4 4 368 +0.46 

5 4 379 +0.44 

17 4 382 +0.39 

16 3 154 +0.36 

2 4 356 +0.31 

10 4 415 +0.28 

12 4 369 +0.26 

1 5 548 +0.22 

13 4 362 +0.19 

15 5 488 +0.15 

3 3 138 +0.13 

11 4 380 +0.08 

9 5 502 +0.04 

18 5 477 -0.06 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 5 548     22 80 37 4 1 

2 4 356     13 80 42 8 1 

3 3 138     24 88 24 8   

4 4 368     3 78 56 7   

5 4 379     11 78 42 10 3 

6 4 355     7 58 48 20 11 

7 3 155     11 73 43 15 2 

8 4 367   1 10 79 34 19 1 

9 5 502   1 32 92 14 5   

10 4 415   1 11 71 50 11   

11 4 380     20 88 28 7 1 

12 4 369     12 81 43 6 2 

13 4 362     20 76 41 5 2 

14 3 164     12 67 52 10 3 

15 5 488   1 19 85 33 6   

16 3 154     10 80 46 4 4 

17 4 382     24 69 41 9 1 

18 5 477     32 95 15 2   
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Bruin Wave Invitational
Valencia CC
Valencia, CA 

2025 Bruin Wave 
Dates: Feb 24 - Feb 25 

https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29367&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29367&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29367&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29367&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29367&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29367&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29367&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29367&hole=8&topar=-2&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29367&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29367&hole=9&topar=-2&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29367&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29367&hole=10&topar=-2&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29367&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29367&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29367&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29367&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29367&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29367&hole=15&topar=-2&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29367&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29367&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29367&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29367&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1
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